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Chloe Lu

Naomi Batten
Kylee Chapman
Rachel Riggs
Mackenzie Derosier
Wren Naisby
Kamryn Fleming
Myla Turner

Ria Mesotopitis
Courtenay Krebs
Keira Heartt
Sarah Kelly

Club

Killarney FSC
Fort St John FSC
Abbotsford SC
Snow Valley FSC
Kimberley SC
Kamloops SC
Fort St John FSC
Arctic Edge SC
Sungod SC
Columbia Valley FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Sun Bowl FSC

Shkate Canada

Joanne Nickel

Date:

10-Mar-2024

2024 BC/YT Section Super Series Final

Kelowna, B.C.
March 7, 2024 to March 10, 2024

STAR7 (AGp3)

Category Result Summary

27.95
25.43
24.19
23.96
23.88
21.81
21.77
20.67
17.70
17.51
16.89
13.87

Section AR
BC/YK 2795 (1)
BC/YK 2543 (2)
BC/YK 2419 (3
BC/YK 2396 (4)
BC/YK 2388 (5)
BC/YK 2181 (6)
BC/YK 2177 (7)
BC/YK 2067 (8)
BC/YK 1770 (9)
BC/YK 1751 (10)
BC/YK 16.89 (11
BC/YK 1387 (12
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